
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG00093 SREYA DEV 1183
2 STC2023UG00232 ANJANA NAIR 1166
3 STC2023UG01832 ALEESHA BINO 1165
4 STC2023UG03087 CHRISTO T S 1158
5 STC2023UG06762 SNEHA NARAYANANKUTTY 1157
6 STC2023UG03603 ALINDA GEORGE 1150
7 STC2023UG06279 MEENAKSHY A S 1143
8 STC2023UG02725 VIJAYALAKSHMI D K 1143
9 STC2023UG00566 ARIFA ABDUL NASAR MUSLIMVEETIL 1137

10 STC2023UG02088 AARON JOSE 1129

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG05177 SWETHA S 1128
2 STC2023UG06105 ATHIRA B 1122
3 STC2023UG06459 AJAYKRISHNA M 1117
4 STC2023UG03738 MANAS C S 1116
5 STC2023UG06914 RAHEES R 1116
6 STC2023UG04730 ANUGRAHA C S 1116
7 STC2023UG01641 ALAN K SHAJU 1115
8 STC2023UG00017 ANDRILA NIXON 1115
9 STC2023UG03911 REEMA S VAHAB 1114

10 STC2023UG02794 RESHMA JAYAN 1108
11 STC2023UG05169 VASUDEVAN M M 1107
12 STC2023UG01561 BAHIYA HANAN K H 1106
13 STC2023UG01490 ARATHI PRAKASH 1105
14 STC2023UG01085 SALWA SHAMIR 1105
15 STC2023UG03361 SREERAM K P 1102
16 STC2023UG00032 BIYAL M B 1100
17 STC2023UG04657 SREENANDANA REGHUNATH P 1100
18 STC2023UG04197 ALAN ROBBINS 1098
19 STC2023UG01193 JITHIN SEBY 1096
20 STC2023UG03437 VIVEK S VARMA 1094
21 STC2023UG02899 AJIN K S 1092
22 STC2023UG04088 FARHANA ABDUL RAPHIC 1090
23 STC2023UG02684 MOHAMMED ARIF E 1089
24 STC2023UG01441 SURYA SUJITH 1085
25 STC2023UG01156 SNEHA SHINO JOB 1080
26 STC2023UG03034 VANDANA C S 1079
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27 STC2023UG03106 SHRADHA S NAIR 1079
28 STC2023UG00684 MUHAMMED ZAYID HASHIR 1078
29 STC2023UG06339 JOEL JOY 1077
30 STC2023UG06479 NIVIN FRANCIS 1076
31 STC2023UG05198 NAVANEETH E 1073
32 STC2023UG05993 ALTHAF K AHMAD 1071
33 STC2023UG06503 ADITHYAN M P 1068
34 STC2023UG03043 JISHNA KT 1067
35 STC2023UG02125 JEFRIN K JAISON 1065
36 STC2023UG06730 MOHAMMED ANSHAD H 1065
37 STC2023UG01782 MARY E G 1062
38 STC2023UG01512 SHEBIN V S 1060
39 STC2023UG01032 JINO BABU 1060
40 STC2023UG00292 ALAN P JOBY 1053
41 STC2023UG06911 VISHNU U 1049
42 STC2023UG05207 NIYA JUSTIN 1048
43 STC2023UG00095 ABHINAV S 1046
44 STC2023UG00668 ANANDA NARAYANA SHARMA 1043
45 STC2023UG00670 FLORA ABRAHAM 1043
46 STC2023UG05913 ARAVIND S A 1043
47 STC2023UG06829 ROSNA LENN 1035
48 STC2023UG01180 JOSWIN C MARTIN 1034
49 STC2023UG01350 NANDHANA T L 1033
50 STC2023UG04516 M A AGNEL 1032
51 STC2023UG05849 ALAKANANDA VAIKKATTIL MAHESH 1030
52 STC2023UG06441 ATMAJ ALBY 1029
53 STC2023UG03432 NIBHAMARIA T S 1028
54 STC2023UG03850 BAASILA RISALUDHEEN 1027
55 STC2023UG00489 M.V.VENIKA 1026
56 STC2023UG05000 ARCHITHA N R 1025
57 STC2023UG01426 SANMAYA SURESH M 1022
58 STC2023UG04760 AADARSH T A 1022
59 STC2023UG01491 ALAN ANTONY THOMAS 1015
60 STC2023UG04090 ADHIL MOHAMED T.S 1015
61 STC2023UG00382 ADHIL MOHAMED 1015
62 STC2023UG01614 SANKEERTHANA K S 1013
63 STC2023UG04720 ANGEL MARIA 1010
64 STC2023UG05559 SAI SHANKAR V A 1010
65 STC2023UG02265 ABHINAND S NAIR 1010
66 STC2023UG00607 JENIL JOLLY 1007
67 STC2023UG03793 GAYATHRI SASISH 1006
68 STC2023UG02328 RUSHDA YASMIN M.R 1004
69 STC2023UG00942 NATASHA V 998
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70 STC2023UG00412 ABHINAV RAJEEV 998
71 STC2023UG06223 ABHINAV RAJEEV 998
72 STC2023UG01986 ARLIN WILSON 996
73 STC2023UG01552 NEPHEG IMMANUEL 993
74 STC2023UG06288 AL RAYAN P A 992
75 STC2023UG02284 ALAN JOSE 989
76 STC2023UG03742 ABHINAV P A 989
77 STC2023UG03063 ANAKHA ROBINSON 984
78 STC2023UG00806 DEVKRISHNA M PRADEEP 983
79 STC2023UG06927 AMALKRISHNA JOSHY P 982
80 STC2023UG06925 PAVITHRA JS 982
81 STC2023UG03162 ATHULDEV KURUVATH 981
82 STC2023UG05378 ARJUN C R 980
83 STC2023UG01709 SREENANDHAN SUNISH 978
84 STC2023UG05916 ANUJITH ANAND 977
85 STC2023UG00932 AVANIKAMPARATH 976
86 STC2023UG00104 AMAL. A. B 975
87 STC2023UG04436 NAVANEETHA TP 972
88 STC2023UG06455 ARCHANA V S 970
89 STC2023UG01516 SIVAPRASAD P 969
90 STC2023UG00136 VAISHNAVI. R 969
91 STC2023UG03066 NANDANA I R 968
92 STC2023UG06461 ANITTA NELSON MAVELY 967
93 STC2023UG00158 V B BRAGATHEESHVARI 966
94 STC2023UG02465 BANU SHIFAS MOHAMMED 963
95 STC2023UG05301 JEESON T. J. 963
96 STC2023UG06048 SHADI SHAFAQAT MOHAMED 962
97 STC2023UG00762 EDWIN K JOSHY 961
98 STC2023UG01424 SAYOOJ K S 960
99 STC2023UG00735 VIVEK 959

100 STC2023UG02641 ANUGRAH K S 953
101 STC2023UG01473 ABHINAND S ARACKAL 953
102 STC2023UG03906 YEDHU M DAS 953
103 STC2023UG00552 MIDHUN.R 952
104 STC2023UG04656 AFLAH K 951
105 STC2023UG00589 ASHLIN JOHN C 950
106 STC2023UG00519 SANJEEVANI R 949
107 STC2023UG03488 ANAGHA O K 948
108 STC2023UG06848 N GOPIKRISHNAN 948
109 STC2023UG02404 PAVAN K B 948
110 STC2023UG01845 VYSHNAV P 945
111 STC2023UG06066 VARSHA R 943
112 STC2023UG01423 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 943
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113 STC2023UG00329 SANJU SUSEELAN 943
114 STC2023UG02233 KIRAN DAS 941
115 STC2023UG02566 ADWAITH K S 940
116 STC2023UG00429 SANDEEP N 937
117 STC2023UG00003 SUMAYYA BAIJU 936
118 STC2023UG00246 MOHAMED SAHAD 935
119 STC2023UG04609 ALWYN V R 934
120 STC2023UG06212 SHON FELIX DSILVA 932
121 STC2023UG02879 AMRUTHA BABU 929
122 STC2023UG04270 INDRAJITH V 928
123 STC2023UG06400 P R MOHAMMED FARHAN 928
124 STC2023UG00177 ADITYA GOKULDAS 927
125 STC2023UG00389 ALYESHAN. V. B 927
126 STC2023UG00290 SOBIN BIJI 925
127 STC2023UG01233 SIJOHN K SOMI 924
128 STC2023UG01923 ARCHANA.P.M 924
129 STC2023UG02752 MINHAA JASMIN KP 924
130 STC2023UG00571 MOHAMMED MISHAL SHAREEF 922
131 STC2023UG02595 GREFY GREESON 918
132 STC2023UG06915 FAHAD A 916
133 STC2023UG00866 ADHARSH RAJAN 915
134 STC2023UG01384 DEVIKA SATHEESH 914
135 STC2023UG00560 ATHULKRISHNA K 910
136 STC2023UG04211 ABIRAM MENON 910
137 STC2023UG04938 SREERAM P SANTHOSH 909
138 STC2023UG03550 SREERAM PB 909
139 STC2023UG05577 DEEPAK S VELLANIKKARAN 908
140 STC2023UG04640 RAINA HANS 908
141 STC2023UG03478 MUHAMMED NAHEEM A T 904
142 STC2023UG00982 GENESIS PETER 903
143 STC2023UG01126 ASWIN P A 900
144 STC2023UG00006 NATHAN ANTONY NIXON 900
145 STC2023UG00286 DONPRAISE S 900
146 STC2023UG00997 DAVEED P JAISON 899
147 STC2023UG00311 AKSHAY V S 898
148 STC2023UG00266 NAJAD V P 898
149 STC2023UG03417 SREEMURUGAN.B 898
150 STC2023UG00769 SREERAG K SUNIL 896
151 STC2023UG02694 NAVAJITH.C.S 896
152 STC2023UG06650 ADITHIYADAS V. R 893
153 STC2023UG00790 APARNA MANOJ 893
154 STC2023UG00591 AADI VIJAYKRISHNA 892
155 STC2023UG05073 ANAGHA MARY MANJILA 890
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156 STC2023UG00958 JOSTIN MATHEW P 889
157 STC2023UG03395 ANGEL. A. A 887
158 STC2023UG03074 MEVIL THOMAS 884
159 STC2023UG05070 SREERAG C S 883
160 STC2023UG04937 MUHAMMED SHAFI E A 881
161 STC2023UG01973 THEERTHA MANIKANDAN 878
162 STC2023UG01403 THEERTHA MANIKANDAN 878
163 STC2023UG00306 JOEL RENNY 876
164 STC2023UG03564 HARINAND S RAJ 875
165 STC2023UG04459 SHIBIN SEBASTIAN 872
166 STC2023UG04393 EVIN SHIJU 872
167 STC2023UG02832 ALWIN C V 872
168 STC2023UG02537 AKARSH.M 871
169 STC2023UG06856 RAFI C D 870
170 STC2023UG00477 KASINATH SHAJI 869
171 STC2023UG05101 MANEK.P 869
172 STC2023UG04955 GOPIKA T S 869
173 STC2023UG06298 MINISHA P M 869
174 STC2023UG03206 FATHIMA SAHLA V A 869
175 STC2023UG04491 SANAL T S 867
176 STC2023UG00685 NANDHANA SUNIL KUMAR 866
177 STC2023UG04849 ADITHYAN A 866
178 STC2023UG00029 ALWIN T S 863
179 STC2023UG06104 JUSTIN JOY 862
180 STC2023UG06964 AKSHAY KUMAR 862
181 STC2023UG01319 HARVIN JOHN 858
182 STC2023UG04169 BHARATH PRAHLADHAN 855
183 STC2023UG01401 NAKUL SENAN V 851
184 STC2023UG05980 MEERA KRISHNA T U 849
185 STC2023UG05122 GHANASHYAM KP 848
186 STC2023UG00782 ADARSH JAYAN NAIR 847
187 STC2023UG00747 CHRISTIN JOSEPH 846
188 STC2023UG03699 JOSEPH SABU 844
189 STC2023UG01556 SNEHA.O.R 843
190 STC2023UG06944 MUHAMMED FASWIL 841
191 STC2023UG03731 GOWRINANDA P M 841
192 STC2023UG00625 SREEBIN 839
193 STC2023UG06378 SURYA S 837
194 STC2023UG00398 NAVAF.R 836
195 STC2023UG05431 JAISON JOSY 836
196 STC2023UG03467 SREELAKSHMI.K.P 831
197 STC2023UG02681 AJAY SUNIL 830
198 STC2023UG00708 ACHUTH KRISHNA 828
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199 STC2023UG05492 NABHAN NABEEL 828
200 STC2023UG04688 ANSU DAS 828
201 STC2023UG01734 ALFIYA HANNA.M 826
202 STC2023UG02146 MILAN P R 826
203 STC2023UG00100 AKHIL MANOJ 824
204 STC2023UG00739 AMAL KRISHNA PR 824
205 STC2023UG04050 RAHUL K 822
206 STC2023UG05434 MARIYA ANN SAJAN 821
207 STC2023UG06840 GOPIKA SAJEEV 820
208 STC2023UG00596 NIRANJAN S 818
209 STC2023UG02260 ROSHIN ROY 818
210 STC2023UG00108 TOM SABU C 815
211 STC2023UG05384 LAKSHMI KRISHNA R 814
212 STC2023UG04578 SANJAY A S 814
213 STC2023UG02744 KEERTHIKA P M 814
214 STC2023UG03226 NADIA ABOOBAKKER 814
215 STC2023UG05454 ALTHAF P B 813
216 STC2023UG04160 ABHIRAMI P D 810
217 STC2023UG05555 JUSTIN PAUL 809
218 STC2023UG03533 VAISHNAV K A 808
219 STC2023UG03597 DEV SHARMA 807
220 STC2023UG05151 PRANAVU ANTONY 804
221 STC2023UG06123 AKSHAYKUMAR K S 802
222 STC2023UG02015 ADITHYAN K S 802
223 STC2023UG04650 EJ SOORYA 801
224 STC2023UG06924 YADHUKRISHNA K M 800
225 STC2023UG00984 ARJUN LAL K R 798
226 STC2023UG00780 GOVIND T SASIDHARAN 797
227 STC2023UG02571 KRISHNAKUMAR E J 796
228 STC2023UG04714 ARJUN K A 794
229 STC2023UG03630 SARAVAN PS 792
230 STC2023UG06476 GAGANPAL PM 789
231 STC2023UG02787 NAJMA NAZRIN 789
232 STC2023UG00322 EDEN T.S 788
233 STC2023UG04483 BADHARINATH K B 786
234 STC2023UG03878 SIHAAD T S 785
235 STC2023UG04917 JINITHA JAYAN 785
236 STC2023UG06807 JERIN BABU 784
237 STC2023UG06544 AKASH C 782
238 STC2023UG06572 YADHUKRISHNA KA 781
239 STC2023UG00991 ABHINAND T N 778
240 STC2023UG01816 ALBESTIN K J 771
241 STC2023UG03697 KASINATH K S 771
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242 STC2023UG01304 MADHAV M NAIR 770
243 STC2023UG01344 SIDHARTH S MENON 770
244 STC2023UG06300 ADARSH P SATHYAN 770
245 STC2023UG02720 ALJOJOHNS 768
246 STC2023UG02682 ASHLEY T A 766
247 STC2023UG01707 ANSILA C S 761
248 STC2023UG06592 MANJITH KRISHNA M S 761
249 STC2023UG00733 ADIL RAFEEQ 761
250 STC2023UG02294 ABHISHEK K 760
251 STC2023UG05427 MIDHUN PR 760
252 STC2023UG04544 ALAN K S 759
253 STC2023UG04823 MRIDHUL KURUVANGATTIL BIJU 754
254 STC2023UG00746 ABHIMANYU T S 751
255 STC2023UG05413 ATHULKRISHNA GOPI 750
256 STC2023UG01172 PARTHIP N P 749
257 STC2023UG00986 SAAHITH I S 748
258 STC2023UG04952 KRISHNA VENUGOPAL 745
259 STC2023UG06642 SULTHAN K SHIMOS 744
260 STC2023UG04694 JITHU SURESH 742
261 STC2023UG05222 MARY ANDRIYA P J 738
262 STC2023UG06120 GEETHU G 737
263 STC2023UG06424 K S SUMILKRISHNA 737
264 STC2023UG00297 ALFIN MJ 728
265 STC2023UG05244 PRAYAG C P 728
266 STC2023UG01778 VAISHNAV 725
267 STC2023UG00966 SANIYA SUNIL 725
268 STC2023UG04727 MUHAMMED SWALIH P 721
269 STC2023UG05388 ARUN THOMAS 715
270 STC2023UG00309 AKHIL M 715
271 STC2023UG06492 SWARAJ K J 711
272 STC2023UG06754 ABIMANUE P.P 709
273 STC2023UG00749 ABHISHEK VINCENT 703
274 STC2023UG05507 ADITYA DINESAN 703
275 STC2023UG03270 AMAL K J 699
276 STC2023UG06057 MOHAMED SHAMAL T 694
277 STC2023UG00273 SANGEERTHANA A SATHISH 694
278 STC2023UG05844 CHRISTO FRANCO 694
279 STC2023UG04581 AKHILA 688
280 STC2023UG06430 ABRAHAM SHAIJU 685
281 STC2023UG02952 PRANAV P P 685
282 STC2023UG06407 JOHNET JOHN E 679
283 STC2023UG05318 ARATHI C S 674
284 STC2023UG06949 P S MUHAMMED BILAL 668
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285 STC2023UG03794 NIVEDHYA VENU 668
286 STC2023UG06751 ADITHYAN T S 664
287 STC2023UG00027 AADITH.A.S 663
288 STC2023UG03890 KIRAN M S 661
289 STC2023UG06759 JEEVAN R 659
290 STC2023UG03791 ADITHYAN K 658
291 STC2023UG04161 ARJUN PR 658
292 STC2023UG00861 SAI VENKATRAMAN 658
293 STC2023UG00847 MOHAMMED SHAMNAD 652
294 STC2023UG04576 SPAN SHAJI 646
295 STC2023UG06611 MUHAMMED RISHAN P. 645
296 STC2023UG06206 NIRANJAN V J 641
297 STC2023UG02837 RASHAD USMAN 636
298 STC2023UG06157 MOHAMED NIHAL R K 631
299 STC2023UG03807 NITHIN K 623
300 STC2023UG05131 ABEL JACOB 621

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03906 YEDHU M DAS 953

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG00329 SANJU SUSEELAN 943
2 STC2023UG01923 ARCHANA.P.M 924
3 STC2023UG03550 SREERAM PB 909
4 STC2023UG03417 SREEMURUGAN.B 898
5 STC2023UG02694 NAVAJITH.C.S 896
6 STC2023UG05101 MANEK.P 869
7 STC2023UG05980 MEERA KRISHNA T U 849
8 STC2023UG03467 SREELAKSHMI.K.P 831
9 STC2023UG04688 ANSU DAS 828

10 STC2023UG02260 ROSHIN ROY 818
11 STC2023UG04160 ABHIRAMI P D 810
12 STC2023UG03533 VAISHNAV K A 808
13 STC2023UG06924 YADHUKRISHNA K M 800
14 STC2023UG06544 AKASH C 782
15 STC2023UG06300 ADARSH P SATHYAN 770
16 STC2023UG06592 MANJITH KRISHNA M S 761
17 STC2023UG00986 SAAHITH I S 748
18 STC2023UG00309 AKHIL M 715
19 STC2023UG05507 ADITYA DINESAN 703
20 STC2023UG03794 NIVEDHYA VENU 668
21 STC2023UG06759 JEEVAN R 659
22 STC2023UG03187 PARTHASARATHI P B 618
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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02899 AJIN K S 1092

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG05849 ALAKANANDA VAIKKATTIL MAHESH 1030
2 STC2023UG05559 SAI SHANKAR V A 1010
3 STC2023UG00412 ABHINAV RAJEEV 998
4 STC2023UG03162 ATHULDEV KURUVATH 981
5 STC2023UG02404 PAVAN K B 948
6 STC2023UG05070 SREERAG C S 883
7 STC2023UG04955 GOPIKA T S 869
8 STC2023UG01556 SNEHA.O.R 843
9 STC2023UG04483 BADHARINATH K B 786

10 STC2023UG00991 ABHINAND T N 778
11 STC2023UG04544 ALAN K S 759
12 STC2023UG06492 SWARAJ K J 711
13 STC2023UG03791 ADITHYAN K 658

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG06914 RAHEES R 1116

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03911 REEMA S VAHAB 1114
2 STC2023UG02684 MOHAMMED ARIF E 1089
3 STC2023UG03850 BAASILA RISALUDHEEN 1027
4 STC2023UG02328 RUSHDA YASMIN M.R 1004
5 STC2023UG06288 AL RAYAN P A 992
6 STC2023UG04656 AFLAH K 951
7 STC2023UG00246 MOHAMED SAHAD 935
8 STC2023UG06400 P R MOHAMMED FARHAN 928
9 STC2023UG02752 MINHAA JASMIN KP 924

10 STC2023UG00571 MOHAMMED MISHAL SHAREEF 922
11 STC2023UG06915 FAHAD A 916
12 STC2023UG03478 MUHAMMED NAHEEM A T 904
13 STC2023UG00266 NAJAD V P 898
14 STC2023UG03206 FATHIMA SAHLA V A 869
15 STC2023UG03226 NADIA ABOOBAKKER 814
16 STC2023UG05454 ALTHAF P B 813
17 STC2023UG02787 NAJMA NAZRIN 789
18 STC2023UG01707 ANSILA C S 761
19 STC2023UG00733 ADIL RAFEEQ 761
20 STC2023UG04727 MUHAMMED SWALIH P 721

ETB WAITING

MUSLIM MERIT

MUSLIM WAITING

ETB MERIT

Provisional Rank List - 16062023



21 STC2023UG06057 MOHAMED SHAMAL T 694
22 STC2023UG06611 MUHAMMED RISHAN P. 645
23 STC2023UG02837 RASHAD USMAN 636

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03738 MANAS C S 1116

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG04760 AADARSH T A 1022
2 STC2023UG00769 SREERAG K SUNIL 896
3 STC2023UG05384 LAKSHMI KRISHNA R 814

OB HINDUS MERIT

OB HINDUS WAITING
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